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Battered Cod Goujons MSC
Short Product Name:
Battered Cod Goujons

Battered Cod Goujons MSC

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060132042663   Internal GTIN: 5060132040188   Supplier : Flatfish Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : FF00048

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

901kJ

215kcal
10g 0.9g 3.2g 0.43g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 901kJ 215kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 901kJ 

215kCal

Carbohydrates 20.2g

of which sugars 3.2g

Fat 10g

of which saturates 0.9g

Fibre 0.8g

Protein 11.6g

Salt 0.43g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Contains FISH AND WHEAT

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Cod (Gadus morhua) (FISH) (50%), fortified wheat flour (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), rapeseed oil, water, cornflour, WHEAT semolina, palm oil, white pepper, sunflower oil, dried garlic,

dried onion, raising agents (disodium diphosphate, sodium hydrogen carbonate), maize flour, maize starch, sugar, WHEAT flour, salt.

Supplier's Product Code : FF00048

Product Added : 22 April 2014

Last Updated by Supplier : 01 August 2022

erudus id : 614933ab09ab4b51ba9a0947307e26be

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Contains

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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